Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/01/2024 08:00 AM | install
06/01/2024 11:30 PM | strike

Description

ADDITION (GARDEN ROOM)

PO:

Shipping Address:
hillcrest country club

Perimeter Drape - 20'Lx10'H

blue

Perimeter Drape - 6'Lx10'H

black

General

Communal Tables - Tokyo - 10'

painted high gloss white

10'W x 22"L x 42"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Communal Tables - Tokyo - 5'

painted high gloss white

(10) 5W x 22"L x 42"H - (3) 5'W x 22"L x 38"H Frame Color Upon

Request

COCKTAILS

=

E

DINING ROOM

Pedestal - 60" Round or Square
painted high gloss white; 6" or 8" or 12" tall

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6'- Metal
painted high gloss silver
6'W x 18"L x 8'4"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Truss Covers - 12'x18'x16'H

white scuba
(2)12'L
(2)18'L
(4)16'L

Truss Covers - Blue
(4) 13'Lx12"

Accent Pillows - Poplin - Cobalt Blue Small
17"X17"
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IN-0006998

Iconic Event Studios

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price Total
$350.00 T $350.00
$125.00 T $125.00

Total ADDITION (GARDEN ROOM) $475.00
$200.00 T $600.00
$150.00 T $450.00

Total General $1,050.00
$200.00 T $200.00
$275.00 T $1,375.00

$1,070.00 T $1,070.00
Total COCKTAILS $2,645.00
$105.00 T $105.00
$22.00 T $110.00
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Description

GRILL

Ess,
:

Services

Accent Pillows - Cotton - Lime Green
19"x19"

Accent Pillows - Cotton - Green, Blue & Yellow Tie Dye

Small
16"x 16"

Ottomans - Standard Pod
Ottoman Cover - Grey Dupioni W/ Piping

18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks - 12'H

approximately 300'; blue
behind stage needs to be 15H

Pullbacks at Doors
blue

Perimeter Valance - 300'L
blue

Coffee Tables - Rectangular - Multicolor
painted blue
48"x 24" x 18"H

Bars - Las Vegas - Multi Mirror Silver
8'W x 30"L x40"H

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' - Metal

(2) white for cubbies
(1) painted high gloss silver

8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 5' X8'7"h - Metal

painted high gloss white

65"W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request

Perimeter Drape - 140'Lx12'H

blue

Perimeter Valance - 140'L
blue

installers for install
installers for strike

flameproofing & certs
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Qtty

12

12

12

Price

$22.00

$22.00

$30.00

$6,600.00

$2,000.00

$1,200.00

$250.00

$750.00

$275.00

Total DINING ROOM

T

$225.00 T

$2,500.00 T

$560.00 T

Total GRILL

$650.00
$550.00

$850.00

Total

$110.00

$44.00

$360.00

$6,600.00

$2,000.00

$1,200.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$825.00

$14,354.00

$450.00

$2,500.00

$560.00

$3,510.00

$7,800.00
$6,600.00

$850.00
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Description Qtty Price

T

trucking 3 $550.00
supervisor onsite 1 $850.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Wear & Tear (0.00%):

Packing (0.00%):

Notes

Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:
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Total
$1,650.00

$850.00

$22,034.00
$17,750.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($0.00)
$39,784.00
($39,784.00)
$0.00
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